Thursday (Oct. 24, 2024)

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

Ewa Gudowska-

Nowak

Gianni Pagnini

Luisa Beghin

Opening

Nonorthogonal eigenvectors, fluctuationdissipation relations and
entropy production

First-passage time densities for non-Markovian uncoupled
continuous-time random walks

Stochastic processes defined on infinite-dimensional spaces through
fractional operators and grey noise measures

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

Enzo Orsingher

Virginia
Kiryakova

Giuseppe Dattoli

Federico Polito

Mirko D’Ovidio

Giuseppe
D’Onofrio

Pseudo- processes and generalized Airy functions

The not popular /-functions appearing in fractional order models
and generating new classes of special functions and operators of
fractional calculus

Fractional Calculus and Dirac Factorization
Lunch Break

Discrete-time arrival processes and defectively

Fractional Boundary Value Problems and elastic sticky Brownian
motions

Extending the Conway—Maxwell-Poisson model through Bernstein
functions and their inverses

16:30-17:00 Maciej A. Nowak Eikonal formulation of large dynamical random matrix models

17:00-17:30 Roberto Garrappa

17:30-18:00 Marina Popolitzo

Variable-order fractional calculus in the Laplace transform domain

Sensitivity of Mittag-Leffler Functions to Argument Perturbations



Friday (Oct. 25, 20234)

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

Enrico Scalas

Tadeusz
Kosztolowicz

Pawet
Oswigcimka

Bounds for mixing times for finite semi-Markov processes with
heavy-tail jump distribution

Application of the g-subdiffusion equation with the fractional
Caputo time derivative with respect to another function to describe
superdiffusion.

Multifractality in Physical Systems: From Nature to Electronic
Circuits

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-14:30

Alessandro De
Gregorio

Tobiasz Pietrzak

Andrea Giusti

Anomalous random flights and time-fractional run-and-tumble
equations

Time-frequency analysis of solutions to the
generalized telegrapher’s equation

Fractional Newtonian Gravity and Galactic Dynamics

Lunch Break and Closing



