	Thursday (Oct. 24, 2024)		
9:00-9:30	Opening		
9:30-10:00	Ewa Gudowska- Nowak	Nonorthogonal eigenvectors, fluctuation dissipation relations and entropy production	
10:00-10:30	Gianni Pagnini	First-passage time densities for non-Markovian uncoupled continuous-time random walks	
10:30-11:00	Luisa Beghin	Stochastic processes defined on infinite-dimensional spaces through fractional operators and grey noise measures	
11:00-11:30	Coffee Break		
11:30-12:00	Enzo Orsingher	Pseudo- processes and generalized Airy functions	
12:00-12:30	Virginia Kiryakova	The not popular <i>I</i> -functions appearing in fractional order models and generating new classes of special functions and operators of fractional calculus	
12:30-13:00	Giuseppe Dattoli	Fractional Calculus and Dirac Factorization	
13:00-14:30	Lunch Break		
14:30-15:00	Federico Polito	Discrete-time arrival processes and defectively	
15:00-15:30	Mirko D'Ovidio	Fractional Boundary Value Problems and elastic sticky Brownian motions	
15:30-16:00	Giuseppe D'Onofrio	Extending the Conway–Maxwell-Poisson model through Bernstein functions and their inverses	
16:00-16:30	Coffee Break		
16:30-17:00	Maciej A. Nowak	Eikonal formulation of large dynamical random matrix models	
17:00-17:30	Roberto Garrappa	Variable-order fractional calculus in the Laplace transform domain	
17:30-18:00	Marina Popolitzo	Sensitivity of Mittag-Leffler Functions to Argument Perturbations	

	Friday (Oct. 25, 20234)		
9:30-10:00	Enrico Scalas	Bounds for mixing times for finite semi-Markov processes with heavy-tail jump distribution	
10:00-10:30	Tadeusz Kosztołowicz	Application of the g-subdiffusion equation with the fractional Caputo time derivative with respect to another function to describe superdiffusion.	
10:30-11:00	Paweł Oświęcimka	Multifractality in Physical Systems: From Nature to Electronic Circuits	
11:00-11:30	Coffee Break		
11:30-12:00	Alessandro De Gregorio	Anomalous random flights and time-fractional run-and-tumble equations	
12:00-12:30	Tobiasz Pietrzak	Time-frequency analysis of solutions to the generalized telegrapher's equation	
12:30-13:00	Andrea Giusti	Fractional Newtonian Gravity and Galactic Dynamics	
13:00-14:30	Lunch Break and Closing		